
CLASS 2A District 1
Great Escape 1:30pm
Tuesday, FEBRUARY 16, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Libbie Keith Newton 200 218 418
Abby Price Newton 204 169 373
Kendall Anderson Bondurant-Farrar 169 186 355
Connor Meade Des Moines North 176 163 339
Maeci Willilamson Bondurant-Farrar 162 173 335
Emily Shafer Bondurant-Farrar 137 196 333
Mack Wehmeyer Bondurant-Farrar 170 147 317
Tori Carroll Bondurant-Farrar 153 161 314
Skylar Mullen Bondurant-Farrar 174 138 312
Bailey Hansen Newton 158 148 306
Kate Desmond Norwalk 154 150 304
Genessa Slings Newton 111 191 302
Sierra Vander Weerdt Pella 126 169 295
Alyssa Wolff Norwalk 168 123 291
Jenna Miller Newton 132 157 289
Courtney Snedeker Norwalk 155 134 289
Addy Nielsen Norwalk 138 150 288
Kaina Geetings Pella 159 128 287
Noelle Ruckman Pella 146 131 277
Anna DeNooy Pella 124 148 272
Beka Weithers Newton 134 137 271
Macie Sylvester Norwalk 100 164 264
Abrianna Hilson Des Moines North 117 104 221
Emily Vandermolen Pella 100 119 219
Agata Tomcyzk Pella 108 101 209
Mia Huston Norwalk 96 107 203
Benigne Muhayimana Des Moines North 77 111 188
BOWLER 1 Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0



BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

CLASS 2A District 1
Great Escape 1:30pm
Tuesday, FEBRUARY 16, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE



Newton 1688 201 177 173 166
Bondurant-Farrar 1654 181 166 168 165
Norwalk 1436 166 185 132 128
Pella 1350 130 169 147 134
Des Moines North 748 51 65 55 48
Des Moines Hoover 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0

Bondurant-Farrar
Kendall Anderson 169 186 355
Maeci Willilamson 162 173 335
Emily Shafer 137 196 333
Mack Wehmeyer 170 147 317
Tori Carroll 153 161 314
Skylar Mullen 174 138 312

TOTAL 1654
Des Moines Hoover
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Des Moines North
Connor Meade 176 163 339
Abrianna Hilson 117 104 221
Benigne Muhayimana 77 111 188
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 748
Newton
Libbie Keith 200 218 418
Abby Price 204 169 373
Bailey Hansen 158 148 306



Genessa Slings 111 191 302
Jenna Miller 132 157 289
Beka Weithers 134 137 271

TOTAL 1688
Norwalk
Kate Desmond 154 150 304
Alyssa Wolff 168 123 291
Courtney Snedeker 155 134 289
Addy Nielsen 138 150 288
Macie Sylvester 100 164 264
Mia Huston 96 107 203

TOTAL 1436
Pella
Sierra Vander Weerdt 126 169 295
Kaina Geetings 159 128 287
Noelle Ruckman 146 131 277
Anna DeNooy 124 148 272
Emily Vandermolen 100 119 219
Agata Tomcyzk 108 101 209

TOTAL 1350
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0



BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0





BAKER 5 TOTAL
SCORE SCORE



222 2627
119 2453
118 2165
130 2060

52 1019
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0


